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Paint Can, BFP

The enclosure's surface can be restored easily if scratches
or marks etc. have be caused during installation or
transportation.

FEATURES

Description: Air drying paint, for repairs and touch-up of powder coated or wet painted surfaces.

Pack quantity: 1 spray can of 400 ml.



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

BFP7022

BFP7035

BFP7032

BFP7030

WARNING

E-Number

2414735

2414739

2414738

2414737

Product Family

IEC General
Accessories

IEC General
Accessories

IEC General
Accessories

|EC General
Accessories

Table 1/1

Material

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Finish

Textured

Smooth

Textured

Textured

Color Color Code
Umbra Gray RAL 7022
Light Gray RAL 7035
Pebble Grey RAL 7032
Stone Grey RAL 7030

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encbfp7022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encbfp7035
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encbfp7032
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encbfp7030
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

