

## Paint Can, BFP



The enclosure's surface can be restored easily if scratches or marks etc. have be caused during installation or transportation.

## **FEATURES**

Description: Air drying paint, for repairs and touch-up of powder coated or wet painted surfaces.

Pack quantity: 1 spray can of 400 ml.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	E-Number	Product Family	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code
BFP7022	2414735	IEC General Accessories	Touch-up Paint	Textured	Umbra Gray	RAL 7022
BFP7035	2414739	IEC General Accessories	Touch-up Paint	Smooth	Light Gray	RAL 7035
BFP7032	2414738	IEC General Accessories	Touch-up Paint	Textured	Pebble Grey	RAL 7032
BFP7030	2414737	IEC General Accessories	Touch-up Paint	Textured	Stone Grey	RAL 7030

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO**